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MORE LIGHT LESS POWER

Packing List
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a o AIC

MIDDLE EAST FZCO

ATC Middle East Fzco BCW, JAFZA One
Tower A ,11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free Zone ,
Dubai, UAE - P.O. Box 35608
+971 4 817 0229
+971 4 817 0201
info@atclighting.co
www.atclighting.co

Tel:

Fax:
E-mail:
Website:

Consignee: Tatawar Maana Est
Attention: Abdulaziz aljouai

Tel: +966504881194

Address: KILO-08, Buraydah, Buraydah, Saudi Arabia

From: ATC MIDDLE EAST FZCO
Attention: Echo Chan
Tel: 008615018796671

Zone , Dubai, UAE

Shipment Number: 010712240225

Order Number: 0136,0173,0180

Date: 03/12/2024

Address: JAFZA One, 11th Floor, Jebel Ali Free

Container
Number

Item Number

Item

Quantity

QTY/CTN

CTN

Total
NwW

Total
GW

Unit
Volume

Total
Volume

10

1

12

13

14

022521
40GP

AN30013-E

E-Series - Anar - Bulb G45 E27 Socket 5watt 3000K - CRI 80
450Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - BULB W45 x H80mm White /
plastic (Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

9,800

100

98

156.8

274.4

0.0209

2.0495ms

AN40360-A

E-Series - Anar - Bulb G45 E27 Socket Swatt 4000K - CRI 80
450Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - BULB W45 x H80mm White /
plastic (Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

7,100

100

71

113.6

198.8

0.0209

1.4848m?

AS30133-A
(RFE-0261A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 10watt 3000K - CRI
70 800Lumen - 0.8PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W127 x L120 x
H23mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 2509 - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

120

60

30.2

34.8

0.0356

0.0711m?3

ASB0134-A
(RFE-0260A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 10watt 6000K - CRI
70 850Lumen - 0.8PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W127 x L120 x
H23mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 2509 - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

60

60

0.0356

0.0356ms

AS30149-C

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket with lens 150watt
3000K - CRI 80 12249Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular
W338 x L.232 x H38mm Transparent / PC (Lens) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

252

42

613.2

688.8

0.0309

1.2998m3

AS30149-A
(RFE-0269A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 150watt 3000K - CRI
80 12249Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W338 x L232
x H38mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

252

42

613.2

688.8

0.0309

1.2998m?

AS60150-C

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket with lens 150watt
6500K - CRI 80 12997Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular
W338 x L232 x H38mm Transparent / PC (Lens) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

1,002

167

2438.2

2738.8

0.0309

5.1683m3

AS30151-C

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket with lens 200watt
3000K - CRI 80 15778Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular
W408 x L.280 x H40mm Transparent / PC (Lens) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

252

63

888.3

989.1

0.0257

1.6208m?

AS30151-A
(RFE-0271A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 200watt 3000K - CRI
80 15778Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W408 x L280
x H40mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

252

63

888.3

989.1

0.0257

1.6208m3

ASB0152-A
(RFE-0270A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 200watt 6500K - CRI
80 17077Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W408 x L280
x H40mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

752

188

2650.8

2951.6

0.0257

4.8367m?3

AS60152-C

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket with lens 200watt
6500K - CRI 80 17077Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular
W408 x L280 x H40mm Transparent / PC (Lens) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

752

188

2650.8

2951.6

0.0257

4.8367ms

ASB0154-A
(RFE-0272A)

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket 300watt 6500K - CRI
80 25279Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular W473 x L335
x H45mm Transparent / Glass (Front Cover ) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

279

93

1404.3

1553.1

0.03

2.7871m3

AS60154-C

E-Series - Anis - Floodlight Mounted with bracket with lens 300watt
6500K - CRI 80 25279Lumen - 0.9PF 176 To 265V IP 65 - Rectangular
WA473 x L335 x H45mm Transparent / PC (Lens) - White / Aluminum
(Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

501

167

2621.7

2788.9

0.03

5.0047ms

TA30559-A

E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface 2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 2Lines
20cm/cut 10watt/m 3000K - CRI 70 900Lumen/m - 1PF 220 To 240V IP
65 - Linear W14 x L50000 x HBmm White / FPCB (Body) - 3 Year
Warranty Certified CB

996

996

7768.8

8266.8

0.0154

16.2986m?3
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#| Namber | Number ftem quantiyjarv/ety| TN | OO | O | olime | votume
15 GF0026 RFM-0060 N2 Outdoor Lighting catalogue 5 30 1 | 2025 | 207 | 0.0232 | 0.0232m3
16| GF0030 RFM-0064 N6 Fashion Lighting catalogue 5 30 1 19.5 | 19.95 | 0.0232 | 0.0232m3
[17] GF0029 RFM-0063 N5 Industrial Lighting catalogue 5 18 1 | 20.13 | 20.55 | 0.0218 | 0.0218m?3
E GF0028 RFM-0062 N4 Hotel Lighting catalogue 5 18 1 | 2043 | 20.95 | 0.0232 | 0.0232m?
19 GF0027 RFM-0061 N3 Street Lighting catalogue 5 70 1 20.2 | 20.85 | 0.0252 | 0.0252m3
5 GF0024 RFM-0051 Project Gift Rafeed pen 2018 Black 500 1,000 1 10 11 0.0298 0.0298m3
Bl GF0025 RFM-0059 N1 Office Lighting catalogue 5 26 1 216 | 22.25 | 0.0252 | 0.0252m3
|22] GF0023 RFM-0044 Rafeed note book 232 116 2 36 38 0.0286 | 0.0573m?3
23] GF0056 Rafeed marketing bag 202201 3 50 1 15 16 0.1773 | 0.1773m?
|24] GF0043 RFM-0026 Rafeed Polo shirt 360 60 6 90 96 0.0672 | 0.4031m3
25) Ofggs GF0032 RFM-0052-Rafeed Desk Pen Black 20 40 1 | 45 | 591 | 00419 | 0.0419me
26 GF0745 Thuraia catalogue 5 34 1 21 22 0.0286 | 0.0286m3
] E-Series - Anar - Bulb G45 E27 Socket 5watt 3000K - CRI 80
27 AN30013-E | 450Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20 - BULB W45 x H80mm White / 50 - 1 1.6 2.8 - 0.0212m3

plastic (Housing) - 3 Year Warranty Certified CB

] E-Series - Mar - Spotlight GU10 Base: GU10 2835SMD 7Pcs 1W 7watt

28 MR30292 | gamm whte/ plastis (Housing) - Siver/ Aminum (nside Stractarey | 98 | = | 1| 242 [se2 | - | oo
- 219 - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

] E-Series - Mar - Spotlight GU10 Base: GU10 2835SMD 7Pcs 1W 7watt

20 MR20294 | igamm Whte/ plastio (Housing) - Siver / Atuminum (nside Stractare)| 94 | = | 1| 242 [ ez | - | oot
- 21g - 2 Year Warranty Certified CB

Total 23,757 2,202 23,058 | 25,457 48.3535m?
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